YA-e pack has obtained extensive energy-saving effect by combination of the variable
displacement piston pump which can hold pressure and the personal inverter controller
which controls rotational frequency by detecting a load pressure.
● �Significant Reduction of Power Consumption
E-YA37 type of this power unit, compared to current YA pack, has reduced max.
70% of power consumption at full cut-off pressure.
● Low Heat Generation
E-YA37 type of this power unit, compared to current YA pack, has reduced more

yne@nt-rt.ru  || ht tps://yuken.nt -rt .ru
K-44 YA-e Pack
■ Model Number Designation
E−YA 16 −B −6 −2.2 −50
Series Number Built-in Pump Pres. Adj. Range ★1
MPa
Reservoir
Capacity
L
Electric Motor Design Number
E−YA：
Energy-Saving Hydraulic
Power Unit YA-e Pack
10：A10
（10.0 cm3/rev）
B：1.2 - 7 6：60 2.2：2.2 kW×4P
51
C：2.0 - 16 10：100
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
16：AR16
（15.8 cm3/rev）
B：1.2 - 7 2：18
0.75：0.75 kW×4P 52
1.5：1.5 kW×4P
50
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
B：1.2 - 7 6：60
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
B：1.2 - 7 10：100 2.2：2.2 kW×4P
C：2.0 - 16 10：100
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
5.5：5.5 kW×4P
7.5：7.5 kW×4P
22：AR22
（22.2 cm3/rev）
B：1.2 - 7 6：60
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
B：1.2 - 7 10：100
2.2：2.2 kW×4P
3.7：3.7 kW×4P
C：2.0 - 16 10：100
5.5：5.5 kW×4P
7.5：7.5 kW×4P
37：A37
（36.9 cm3/rev）
B：1.2 - 7
10：100 3.7：3.7 kW×4P
16：160
5.5：5.5 kW×4P
7.5：7.5 kW×4P
★1. Pressure adjustment range values shown are those of the pump.
■ Specifications
Model Numbers
Geometric
Displacement of Pump
cm3/rev
Max. Operating
Pres.
MPa
Pres. Adj. Range
MPa
Reservoir
Capacity
L
Electric Motor
50 Hz：200 V AC
60 Hz：200/220/230 V AC
Mass
(excluding hydraulic fluid)